Call Number

PICTURE BOOKS
JJ FIC BERENSTAIN
JJ FIC BIGGS
JJ FIC BRILL
JJ FIC BUNTING
JJ FIC CABRERA
JJ FIC CASANOVA
JJ FIC CHASE
JJ FIC DELANEY
JJ FIC HAMILTON
JJ FIC KIMMELMAN
JJ FIC KWAN
JJFICLYON
JJ FIC MIYARES
JJ FIC PAW
JJ FIC SMEE
JJ FIC SOMAN

EASY READERS
JJ ER GRINDLEY
JJ ER MAYER
JJ ER RAU
JJ ER RYLANT

NONFICTION
J363.12D
J 363.28 B
J623.82 F
J623.82 M

J688.7 L
J743.8D

Author

Berenstain, Mike
Biggs, Brian
Brill, Calista
Bunting, Eve

Cabrera, Jane
Casanova, Mary
Chase, Kit
Delaney, Jennifer
Hamilton, Kersten
Kimmelman, Leslie
Kwan, James

Lyon, George Ella

Miyares, Daniel
Lovett, Nate
Smee, Nicola

Soman, David

Grindley, Sally
Mayer Mercer
Rau, Dana Meachen
Rylant, Cynthia

Dittmer, Lori
Best, B. J.
Farndon, John
Murray, Julie
Skene, Rona
Dudziuk, Kasia

BOATS BOOKLIST

Title

The Berenstain Bears Pirate Adventure

By Sea
Tugboat Bill and the River Rescue
Big Bear's Big Boat
Row, Row, Row Your Boat
One-Dog Canoe
Charlie's Boat
Swan Boat Season in Boston
Blue Boat
Here Come the Helpers
How it Feels to Be a Boat
Boats Float!
Float
Sea Patrol to the Rescue
Splish-Splash
Three Bears in a Boat

Goat in a Boat
Just an Adveture at Sea
Boats
Mr. Putter & Tabby Clear the Decks

Rescue Boats
Coast Guard Boats
Stickmen's Guide to Watercraft
Boats
Lego: Amazing Vehicles
Let's Draw Things That Go

Publication Date

2016
2013
2017
2013
2014
2003
2017
2016
2016
2018
2017
2015
2015
2018
2011
2014

2013
2017
2010
2011

2019
2017
2016
2015

2017



