BOATS BOOKLIST			
Call Number	Author	Title	Publication Date
PICTURE BOOKS			
JJ FIC BERENSTAIN	Berenstain, Mike	The Berenstain Bears Pirate Adventure	2016
JJ FIC BIGGS	Biggs, Brian	By Sea	2013
JJ FIC BRILL	Brill, Calista	Tugboat Bill and the River Rescue	2017
JJ FIC BUNTING	Bunting, Eve	Big Bear's Big Boat	2013
JJ FIC CABRERA	Cabrera, Jane	Row, Row, Row Your Boat	2014
JJ FIC CASANOVA	Casanova, Mary	One-Dog Canoe	2003
JJ FIC CHASE	Chase, Kit	Charlie's Boat	2017
JJ FIC DELANEY	Delaney, Jennifer	Swan Boat Season in Boston	2016
JJ FIC HAMILTON	Hamilton, Kersten	Blue Boat	2016
JJ FIC KIMMELMAN	Kimmelman, Leslie	Here Come the Helpers	2018
JJ FIC KWAN	Kwan, James	How it Feels to Be a Boat	2017
JJ FIC LYON	Lyon, George Ella	Boats Float!	2015
JJ FIC MIYARES	Miyares, Daniel	Float	2015
JJ FIC PAW	Lovett, Nate	Sea Patrol to the Rescue	2018
JJ FIC SMEE	Smee, Nicola	Splish-Splash	2011
JJ FIC SOMAN	Soman, David	Three Bears in a Boat	2014
EASY READERS			
JJ ER GRINDLEY	Grindley, Sally	Goat in a Boat	2013
JJ ER MAYER	Mayer Mercer	Just an Adveture at Sea	2017
JJ ER RAU	Rau, Dana Meachen	Boats	2010
JJ ER RYLANT	Rylant, Cynthia	Mr. Putter & Tabby Clear the Decks	2011
NONFICTION			
J 363.12 D	Dittmer, Lori	Rescue Boats	2019
J 363.28 B	Best, B. J.	Coast Guard Boats	2017
J 623.82 F	Farndon, John	Stickmen's Guide to Watercraft	2016
J 623.82 M	Murray, Julie	Boats	2015
J 688.7 L	Skene, Rona	Lego: Amazing Vehicles	
J 743.8 D	Dudziuk, Kasia	Let's Draw Things That Go	2017